100mm
Angle Grinder
GA1011L
Adjustable safety guard, safety lever throttle.
Supplied with auxiliary side handle, flanges
and spanners, lightweight and compact.
100 x 3 x 16mm cut-off disc.
Air inlet thread: 1/4” NPT.  Spindle thread:

(rpm) each KBE-270 Price/1 Price/1
11,000 1.80kg -2050P £174.07£121.85
Free Speed Weight Order Code List Offer
(rpm) each KBE-270 Price/1 Price/1
11,000 1.80kg -2060Q £208.06£145.64
115 & 125mm Angle Grinder
Suitable for metal dressing, rust removal, weld preparation
and automotive bodywork fabrication. Rubber-cushioned side handle
provides grip and operator comfort.
Free speed: 10,000rpm (governed). Air inlet thread: 1/4” NPT.
Spindle thread: M14 x 2.0mm. Minimum air hose size: 10mm (3/8”).
Air pressure: 6.2bar (90psi).
Air consumption: 4cfm* (113ltr/min).
Motor power: 0.7hp.
Sound pressure:
89dBA.
Sound power
level: 92dBA.
Vibration
level: 1.2m/s2.
Overall length:
240mm.
76mm Reversible Cut-off Tool
FCT076
For cutting auto panels, light sheet metal, fibreglass,
nuts and bolts. Powerful 0.5HP motor. Speed regulator.
Safety release throttle. Rear exhaust. Rotating air inlet.
Reverse feature. Ball bearing construction.
Supplied with one 76mm cutting disc (KEN230-0020K).
Disc size: 76 x 1.8 x 9.6mm (3” x 1/16” x 3/8”).
Minimum air hose size (ID): 3/8” (10mm).
Air inlet thread: 1/4” NPT.
Air pressure:
90psi/6.2bar.
Air consumption:
4cfm*.
Sound pressure
level: 98dBA.
Sound power level:
103dBA.
Vibration level: 0.5m/s2.
Overall length: 185mm.
Free Speed Weight Order Code List Offer
(rpm) each KBE-270 Price/1 Price/1
20,000 530g -2090K £102.95 £72.07
Free Speed Weight Order Code List Offer
(rpm) each KBE-270 Price/1 Price/1
18,000 950g -1200K £90.16 £63.11
76
mm
50mm Mini
Angle Grinder
FAG050M
For metal dressing, rust removal, weld preparation and automotive
bodywork fabrication in hard to reach areas. Speed regulator. Safety
release throttle. Heavy duty disc guard. Side exhaust. Ball bearing
construction. Supplied with: 2x A60 (KEN230-0040K), 1x A80
(KEN230-0050K) and 1x A120 (KEN230-0060K) 50mm grinding discs.
Disc size: 50 x 4 x 9.6mm (2” x 5/32” x 3/8”).
Air inlet thread: 1/4” NPT. Minimum air hose
size (ID): 3/8” (10mm).
Air pressure: 90psi/6.3bar.